PO6000132813

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT .	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	·		





800080299208

10/04/06--01027--003 **78.75





COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: All Global Technologies Tro (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	cles of incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: <u>Liuseppe Ferraro</u> (All blobal Technologies Inc				
6109 N. Anderson Rd				
Tampa I-L 33 63 4 City, State & Zip				
813 - 888-99 Daytime To	977 elephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



October 6, 2006

GIUSEPPE FERRARO 6109 N. ANDERSON RD TAMPA, FL 33634

SUBJECT: ALL GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC

Ref. Number: W06000043923

We have received your document for ALL GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 850-245-6052.

Paisley A Alford New Filing Section Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 006A00059369

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.F. (profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

All Global Technologies In-

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

6109 N. Anderson Road

Tampa, Fl 33634

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

The Corporation may engage in any Activity or business permitted Under the laws of the United States

And this State.

ARTICLE IV SHARES:

The number of shares of stock is:

One Hundred(100) shares at

One Dollar \$1.00 Par value

common stock

ARTICLE V INITAIL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s),address(es)and specific title(s)

President: Giuseppe Ferraro 6109 N. Anderson Road Tampa, Florida 33634

V. President: Daniel Vancica 1655 Center View Dr. Apt #621 Duluth, GA 30096

Secretary: Salvatore Pirrone 6109 N. Anderson Rd Tampa, Fl 33634

Treasurer: Dumittru Birgau 1655 Center View Dr. Apt #621 Duluth, GA 30096

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Giuseppe Ferraro

6109 N. Anderson Rd

Tampa, Fl 33634

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Antonella Pirrone

2521 Shorewood Lane

Land O'Lakes, FL 34639

Having been name as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

Date

Date